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Technology for people of limited mobility



Innovations
We know what you need

Petermann product ideas emerge exactly where they will be required and used later on – in day-
to-day life. Every Petermann product has been developed to meet the requirements of caregivers 
and patients who need to master a sequence of movements. The Petermann teams are involved 
in the daily activities of caregivers and see every day the heavy the daily burden 
and challenge they face when caring for people with limited mobility.

Quality
Safe products for proficient care – 
Made in Germany

Many years of experience, the latest production 
technologies, innovative materials and the high-
est degree of care in production – These are 
some of the criteria that highlight the extraordi-
nary quality of the Petermann aids.

Continual striving for perfection, finding even 
better materials and processing techniques –  
linked to systematic quality tests carried out in 
both our own laboratories and also in inde-
pendent testing centres – enable Petermann 
GmbH to guarantee that all products fully match 
requirements for medical products. They are 
therefore free of any hazardous substances 
and also withstand the toughest stresses and 
demands.

Petermann products have above average life cycles. With a period of up to 20 years, the guaran-
tees go well beyond the legal stipulations. Most products are also suitable for heavy loads, with 
some products able to withstand loads of up to 400 kg.

Cost effectiveness
The best offer for you

The modern health economy regards cost effectiveness as the sum of many different factors.
Petermann GmbH offers you fair purchase prices for aids with long service lives and also for 
patient-related disposable products plus many options for taking advantage of Petermann’s 
expertise product handling and training.

Petermann GmbH is familiar with the requirements in the care sector and it knows that products 
must also continue to guarantee security of care after many washes and disinfection processes 
for both users and patients.

Technology for people of limited mobility

Back-friendly movement
for patients and relatives
Allow yourself to be “helped” 
and pay attention to your back!

Petermann products helps all caregivers carry out their 
activities in a back-friendly manner while gently moving 
and transferring patients. “It is necessary to make things 
as simple as possible. But no simpler than that!” reads 
the Petermann motto; this means making the products 
available to caregivers and relatives providing care with 
very different levels of training and experience both 
simply and effectively.

In order to ensure that everyone can work with our pro-
ducts as efficiently as possible, we offer product training 
and intensive training plus complete Bella Reha one-day 
seminars which convey knowledge about practical han-
dling of Petermann products and provide lots of effec-
tive, easy-to-apply advice.

Qualified expertise
Put your faith in 
Petermann quality

Petermann GmbH sees itself as Germany’s pioneer 
in developing back-friendly aids for caregivers. 
Experienced product specialists at Petermann 
GmbH have carried out many thousands of 
training sessions and seminars in care homes, 
hospitals, outpatient care facilities and medical 
institutions over the years. Our key mission is to 
bring together this knowledge and experience 
we have acquired at Petermann GmbH and 
passing it on to you as an integrated patient 
transfer concept.

The Petermann quality management system 
is tested and certified by independent 
bodies. This is how Petermann GmbH
ensures complete compliance with the 
highest quality and safety standards, 
from production to application.
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Alpha® Drehlaken 
Set Air	

alpha 
T R A N S F E R H I L F E N

S. 27

Turn Sheet Set Air 
Item no.	 PM-1699

consisting of:
Turn Sheet  
with pocket		 PM-2099.1
Fixing Stripes-set	 PM-2091
Fetted Sheet		 PM-1584
Air Cushion		 PM-1232.1
Cover for 
Air Cushion		 PM-1233
Air Pump		 PM-1234
Non-Slip-Mat		  PM-7010
Bed Wedges		 PM-8010

Turn Sheet with pocket
Item no.		 PM-2099.1
Dimensions		 200 x 100 cm
Material		  Cotton/

natural ticking

Fetted Sheet
Item no.		 PM-1584
Dimensions		 200 x 90 cm

Air Cushion
Item no.		 PM-1232.1

Cover for Air Cushion
Item no.		 PM-1233

Air Pump
Item no.		 PM-1234

Non-Slip-Mat 
Item no.		 PM-7010
Dimensions		 35 x 25 cm

Bed Wedges 
Item no.		 PM-8010
2 x Bed Wedges		 25 x 22 x 13 cm
1 x Bed Wedges		 50 x 22 x 13 cm

Alpha® Support Belt	 alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 29

Support Belt XS 
Item no.	 PM-6012
for waist	 45 –70 cm

Support Belt S 
Item no.	 PM-6013
for waist	 60 –95 cm

Support Belt M
Item no.	 PM-6014
for waist	 72 –110 cm

Support Belt L
Item no.	 PM-6015
for waist	 100 –150 cm

Support Belt XL
Item no.	 PM-6016
for waist	 140 –180 cm

Material Polyamide

Alpha® Caremaster	
Open Sliding Mat

S. 19

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Caremaster XL
Item no.	 PM-2097
Dimensions	 185 x 70 cm
Material PES/Carbon

Caremaster M
Item no.	 PM-2095
Dimensions	 175 x 60 cm
Material PES/Carbon

Caremaster XXL
Item no.	 PM-2094
Dimensions	 220 x 80 cm
Material PES/Carbon

Alpha® Sliding Mat	 alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Sliding Mat  
Item no.	 PM-1210
Dimensions	 100 x 70 cm
Material PES/Carbon

Sliding Mat large 
Item no.	 PM-1215
Dimensions	 110 x 75 cm
Material PES/Carbon

S. 20

Alpha® Sliding Mat	

S. 20

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Sliding Mat
Item no.	 PM-1010
Dimensions	 190 x 60 cm
Material PES/Carbon

Alpha® Sliding Mat	

S. 21

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Sliding Mat
Item no.	 PM-2020
Dimensions	 50 x 60 cm
Material Cotton/

natural ticking

Sliding Mat 
Item no.	 PM-1220 
Dimensions	 100 x 70 cm
Material Cotton/

natural ticking

Alpha® Sliding Mat	 alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Sliding Mat
Item no.	 PM-2010
Dimensions	 50 x 60 cm
Material PES/Carbon

Sliding Mat 2-parts
Item no.	 PM-2015
Dimensions	 25 x 60 cm
Material PES/Carbon

S. 21

Alpha® Sliding Mat	

S. 21

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Sliding Mat
Item no.	 PM-1420
Dimensions	 140 x 90 cm
Material Cotton/

natural ticking

Alpha® Bed Wedges
Set 3-parts

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 24

Bed Wedges
Item no.	 PM-8010
Dimensions
2 x Bed Wedges	25 x 22  x 13 cm
Dimensions	
1 x Bed Wedges	50 x 22 x 13 cm
Material	 PU-Non-Slip

Alpha® Raising Aid / 
Stand-up Support	

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Raising Aid / Stand-up Support 
with a flexible holding belt 
Item no.	 PM-3015
Dimensions	 60 x 20 cm

Raising Aid Standard
Item no.	 PM-3012
Dimensions	 60 x 20 cm

Material Polyamide

S. 30

Alpha® Turn Sheet
Set 135	

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 25

Turn Sheet Set 135
Item no.	 PM-1580

consisting of:
Turn Sheet	 PM-1582
Fitted Sheet	 PM-1584
Non-Slip-Mat	 PM-7010
Bed Wedges	 PM-8010

Turn Sheet
Item no.	 PM-1582
Dimensions	 150 x 200 cm
Material Cotton/

natural ticking

Fitted Sheet
Item no.	 PM-1584
Dimensions	 200 x 90 cm

Non-Slip-Mat 
Item no.	 PM-7010
Dimensions	 35 x 25 cm

Bed Wedges 
Item no.	 PM-8010
Dimensions	
2 x Bed Wedges	 25 x 22 x 13 cm
Dimensions 
1 x Bed Wedges	 50 x 22 x 13 cm 

Alpha® Turn Sheet
Set Multi Turn	

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 26

Turn Sheet Set Multi Turn
Item no.	 PM-1695

consisting of:
Turn Sheet	 PM-2098
Fitted Sheet	 PM-1584
Non-Slip-Mat	 PM-7010
Bed Wedges	 PM-8010

Turn Sheet with grips
Item no.	 PM-2098
Dimensions	 200 x 100 cm
Material Cotton/

natural ticking

Fitted Sheet
Item no.	 PM-1584
Dimensions	 200 x 90 cm

Non-Slip-Mat 
Item no.	 PM-7010
Dimensions	 35 x 25 cm

Bed Wedges 
Item no.	 PM-8010
Dimensions	
2 x Bed Wedges	 25 x 22 x 13 cm
Dimensions 
1 x Bed Wedges	 50 x 22 x 13 cm
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Alpha® Transfer Seat Swing	

S. 33

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Transfer Seat Swing
Item no.	 PM-4035
Dimensions	 38 x 43 x 55 cm
Material Polyamide

Alpha® Transfer Aid Merlin	

S. 35

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Transfer Aid Merlin, 3-parts
Item no.	 PMM-1000

consisting of:
Transfer Aid	 PMM-1100
Loop Belt	 PM-3010
Raising Aid	 PM-6160

Transfer Aid Merlin
Item no.	 PMM-1100
Base frame	 52,9 x 81,0 cm
Footplate	 41,0 x 46,5 cm
Base frame	 Stainless Steel

Alpha® Flexible Sliding Board

S. 37

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Sliding Board with 
rounded edges
Item no.	 PM-5030
Dimensions	 74 x 32 cm
Material Polyethylene

Sliding Board
Item no.	 PM-5050
Dimensions	 74 x 32 cm

Children’s Sliding Board
Item no.	 PM-5020 
Dimensions	 58 x 32 cm
Material Polyethylene

Alpha® Sliding Mat Wheelchair

S. 39

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Sliding Mat Wheelchair
Item no.	 PM-2078
Dimensions	 135 x 43 cm
Material Cotton/

natural ticking

Alpha® Footstool alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 41

Footstool
Item no.	 PM-8090
Dimensions	 32 x 38 x 8,5 cm
Material Polyethylene

Footstool Cover
Item no.	 PM-8091
Material Polyamide

Alpha® Turning Disc	

S. 41

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Turning Disc
Item no.	 PM-5080
Diameter	 40 cm
Material	 ABS coated

plastic fabric

Alpha® Non-Slip Cushion alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 42

Non-Slip Cushion
Item no.	 PM-8050
Dimensions	 40 x 50 cm
Material Polyethylene

Alpha® Soft Turning Disc

S. 43

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Soft Turning Disc
Item no.	 PM-5070
Diameter	 46 cm
Material Cotton/

natural ticking

Alpha® Bed Ladder	 alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 43

Bed Ladder
Item no.	 PM-6090
Dimensions	 170 x 8 cm
Material Polyester

Alpha® Raising Aid Quick

S. 33

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Raising Aid Quick
Item no.	 PM-6080
Dimensions	 145 x 7 –13 cm
Material Polyester

Alpha® Sliding Mat Wheelchair

S. 38

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Sliding Mat Wheelchair
Item no.	 PM-2070
Dimensions	 50 x 45 cm
Material Cotton/

natural 
ticking	

Alpha® Sliding Mat Wheelchair	

S. 38

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Sliding Mat Wheelchair
Item no.	 PM-2076
Dimensions	 130 x 45 cm
Material Cotton/

natural ticking

Alpha® Non-Slip-Mat	 alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Non-Slip-Mat
Item no.	 PM-7010 red
Item no.	 PM-7010-1 blue
Dimensions	 35 x 25 cm

Non-Slip-Mat large
Item no.	 PM-7011
Dimensions	 45 x 38 cm

Material	 Thick film

S. 42

Alpha® Support Belt Merlin	

S. 35

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Support Belt Merlin
Item no.	 PM-6160
for waist	 70 –160 cm
Material Polyamide

Alpha® Flexi Board Oval

S. 36

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Flexi Board Oval S (pair)
Item no.           PM-5045 
Dimensions      2 x 46 x 20 cm 
Material           Polyethylene

Flexi Board Oval L (pair)
Item no.            PM-5040
Dimensions      2 x 85 x 40 cm
Material            Polyethylene

Alpha® Lifting Mat	

Lifting Mat 4 handles 
Item no.	 PM-4012
Dimensions	 110 x 45 cm

Lifting Mat 6 handles
Item no.	 PM-4016
Dimensions	 150 x 56 cm

Material Nylon

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 32

Raising Aid-Set
Item no.	 PM-3025

consisting of:
Raising Aid Magic 	PM-3015
Leg Belt	 PM-3005

Leg Belt
Item no. PM-3005
Dimensions	 100 x 22 cm
Material PES/Carbon

Leg Belt-Extension
Item no.	 PM-3007
Dimensions	 50 x 22 cm
Material PES/Carbon

Alpha® Raising Aid-Set 
Magic & Leg Belt bundle

S. 31

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Alpha® Looped Belt alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 30

Looped Belt
Item no.	 PM-3010
Dimensions	 110 x 4 cm
Material Polyester
with 2 loops including buckles

10 11Product OverviewProduct Overview



Alpha® Rollboard Vision	

S. 46

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Rollboard Vision

Item no.	 PMF-9050
Dimensions	 85 x 45 cm 

2 x foldable 

Item no.	 PMF-9075
Dimensions	 85 x 45 cm

foldable

Item no.	 PMF-9085
Dimensions	 95 x 50 cm

foldable

Item no.	 PMF-9095
Dimensions	 95 x 50 cm

not foldable

Item no.	 PMF-9150
Dimensions	 150 x 60 cm

foldable

Item no.	 PMF-9155
Dimensions	 150 x 60 cm

not foldable

Item no.	 PMF-9170
Dimensions	 180 x 50 cm

foldable

Item no.	 PMF-9180
Dimensions	 195 x 50 cm

foldable

Material
Rollboard Polyethylene
Cover Polyamide

Item numbers replacement covers 
see page 46

OnlyU® Dispenser 
for Sliding Foil	

S. 56

Dispenser 
for rolls up to 70 cm
Item no.	 PM-060.30

T R A N S F E R  A I D S

OnlyU® Wall Rack

S. 57

Wall Rack
Item no.	 PMF-0200.2
Dimensions	 51 x 80 x 20 cm
Material	 Stainless Steel

including basket 
for replacement foil

T R A N S F E R  A I D S

OnlyU® PEM Disposable 
Sliding Foil	

PEM Disposable Sliding Foil
60 cm
Item no.	 PM-060.60-100
Dimensions	 60 cm x 100 m

PEM Disposable Sliding Foil
60 cm
with dispenser box
and foil cutter
Item no.	 PM-060.65-100
Dimensions	 60 cm x 100 m

PEM Disposable Sliding Foil
70 cm
Item no.	 PM-060.70-100
Dimensions	 70 cm x 100 m

PEM Disposable Sliding Foil
70 cm
with dispenser box 
and foil cutter
Item no.	 PM-060.75-100
Dimensions	 70 cm x 100 m

Material Polyethylene

T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 55

OnlyU® Rollboard 
Vision PEM

Rollboard Vision

Item no.	 PMF-9089
Dimensions	 95 x 50 cm

foldable
PEM Disposable Cover	 PMF-9090

Item no.	 PMF-9099
Dimensions 95 x 50 cm	

not foldable
PEM Disposable Cover	 PMF-9090

Item no.	 PMF-9153
Dimensions	 150 x 60 cm

foldable
PEM Disposable Cover	 PMF-9152

Item no.	 PMF-9157 
Dimensions	 150 x 60 cm 

not foldable 
PEM Disposable Cover	 PMF-9152

Item no.	 PMF-9175
Dimensions	 180 x 50 cm

foldable
PEM Disposable Cover	 PMF-9172

Item no. PMF-9189
Dimensions	 195 x 50 cm 

foldable
PEM Disposable Cover	 PMF-9172

Material Rollboard	 Polyethylene

PEM Disposable Cover

Item no.	 PMF-9090
Dimensions	 90 x 53 cm
Quantity	 120 pcs on roll, 

perforated

Item no.	 PMF-9152
Dimensions	 150 x 61 cm
Quantity	 70 pcs on roll, 

perforated

Item no.	 PMF-9172
Dimensions	 180 x 53 cm
Quantity	 60 pcs on roll, 

perforated

Item no.	 PMF-9077
Dimensions	 85 x 47,5 cm
Quantity	 50 pcs folded

Material Polyethylene

Disposable Protection Foil  
on roll

Item no.	 PMF-0191
Dimensions	 90 x 54,5 cm
Quantity	 110 pcs

Item no.	 PMF-0192
Dimensions	 180 x 54,5 cm
Quantity	 55 pcs

S. 52S. 49

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Alpha® Wall Rack
for Rollboards	

Wall Rack
Item no.	 PMF-0950
Dimensions	 75 x 45 x 9 cm
Material	 Stainless Steel

S. 49

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Rollboard Vision
Item no.	 PMF-9185
Dimensions	 180 x 65 cm

foldable with 
loops and 
handles

Replacement	 PMF-9186
Cover 

Material 
Rollboard Polyethylene
Cover Polyamide/PES

Alpha® Rollboard Vision
with cover with handles and grips

Alpha® X-Ray Crawler	 alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 45

X-Ray Crawler-Set 3-parts
Item no.	 PMF-8265
2 x X-ray Crawler	 PMF-8260
1 x Protection Foil	 PMF-8261

X-Ray Crawler-Set 6-parts
Item no.	 PMF-8266
5 x X-ray Crawler	 PMF-8260
1 x Protection Foil	 PMF-8261

X-Ray Crawler
Item no. PMF-8260
Dimensions 41 x 53,5 cm
Material Polyamide/PE

X-Ray Crawler-Set XL 3-parts
Item no.	 PMF-8365
2 x X-ray Crawler	 PMF-8360
1 x Protection Foil	 PMF-8361

X-Ray Crawler-Set XL 6-parts
Item no.	 PMF-8366
5 x X-ray Crawler	 PMF-8360
1 x Protection Foil	 PMF-8361

X-Ray Crawler XL
Item no. PMF-8360
Dimensions 47 x 53,5 cm
Material Polyamide/PE

Alpha® Protection Foil
Accessories for X-Ray Crawler	

Protection Foil
Item no.	 PMF-8261
Dimensions	 45 x 80 cm
Material LDPE

Protection Foil XL
Item no.	 PMF-8361
Dimensions	 51 x 80 cm
Material LDPE

Perforated on a roll 
with 100 pcs

alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 45

Alpha® X-Ray Mat	 alpha 
T R A N S F E R  A I D S

X-Ray Mat 60 cm
Item no. PMF-8200
Dimensions 190 x 65 cm

X-Ray Mat 85 cm
Item no. PMF-8220
Dimensions 190 x 85 cm 
Material PVC/PES

S. 44

12 13Product OverviewProduct Overview



Petermann YouTube Channel
Videos of our products

Our channel contains examples of how to use our repositioning and 
transfer aids. A range of applications for different health conditions as 
well as backfriendly work methods are introduced in detail.

„Take a look round 
and visit our new

YouTube Channel!“

www.pm-med.de

INFO
Please bear in mind 

that our videos do not 
replace product 

training!

YouTube Channel

Non-Slip-Mat
Item no.	 BM-7005
Dimensions	 25,5 x 35,5 cm
Material	 Thick film

blue
MOTION

T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Blue Motion® Non-Slip-Mat
10 pack

S. 62

Blue Motion® Sheet
with sewn-in handles

Sheet
Item no.	 BM-K-1975
Dimensions	 195 x 73 cm
Material Polyamide

blue
MOTION

T R A N S F E R  A I D S

S. 62

blue
MOTION

TRANSFERH I L F EN

Blue Motion® 
Sliding Board

S. 63

Sliding Board 
Item no.	 BM-5000
Dimensions	 74 x 24 cm
Material Polyethylene

Blue Motion® Slide
in many sizes

S. 60

blue
MOTION

T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Slide

Item no.	 BM-0560*
Dimensions	 52 x 60 cm

Item no.	 BM-0652*
Dimensions	 60 x 52 cm	

Item no.	 BM-0752*
Dimensions	 70 x 52 cm

Item no.	 BM-S-0790
Dimensions	 70 x 90 cm

Item no.	 BM-S-0907
Dimensions	 90 x 70 cm

Item no.	 BM-S-0910
Dimensions	 90 x 100 cm

Item no.	 BM-S-0911
Dimensions	 90 x 110 cm

Item no.	 BM-S-1111
Dimensions	 110 x 110 cm

Item no.	 BM-S-1170
Dimensions	 110 x 70 cm

Item no.	 BM-S-1190
Dimensions	 110 x 90 cm

Item no.	 BM-S-1370
Dimensions	 130 x 70 cm

Item no.	 BM-S-1970
Dimensions	 195 x 70 cm

Material	 Polyamide 

* recommended for 
use in wet areas or in
combination with the
Sliding Board

S. 66/67

Evacuation Sheet

Item no.	 PM-EVA-7053-H
for bed size:
Length	 190 – 205 cm
Width	 80 –100 cm

Item no.	 PM-EVA-7053-S
for bed size:
Length	 190 – 205 cm
Width	 100 –140 cm

Material	 PVC-coated 
polyester fabric
completely 
perforated

Evacuation Sheet

14 15YouTube ChannelProduct Overview
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Soft padding allows comfortable
transfer

Caremaster XL

Item no. PM-2097

Dimensions 185 x 70 cm 

Material PES/Carbon 

Caremaster M

Item no. PM-2095

Dimensions 175 x 60 cm 

Material PES/Carbon 

Caremaster XXL

Item no. PM-2094

Dimensions 220 x 80 cm

Material PES/Carbon

Alpha® Caremaster 
Open Sliding Mat

The Alpha Caremaster Sliding Mat makes care work consider-
ably easier. Shear forces can be almost completely eliminated. 
The Alpha Caremaster Sliding Mat is particularly versatile in 
its possible applications and is used for all possible position 
changes while lying down and for transfers in bed. It provides 
a secure support and an impulse-giving movement sequence 
without having to touch the patient in problem areas during 
the transfer. As the usual tunnel shape has been dispensed 
with here, the pull loops can be used to effortlessly move the 
patient to the head end and to the side without having to 
remove and reinsert the aid.

T R A N S F E R  A I D S

= 200 kg

90°

The Caremaster with 
three extra-strong 
webbed loops can also 
be used for very heavy 
persons

Head support 
for a gentle transfer

Special sizes on request

Sliding Mats 19alpha 
T RANS F E RH I L F EN



Alpha® Sliding Mat 
Sliding Mats Cotton/natural ticking

Item no. PM-1420

Dimensions 140 x 90 cm 

Material Cotton/natural ticking

= 200 kg90°

Item no. PM-2020

Dimensions 50 x 60 cm 

Material Cotton/natural ticking

Sliding Mat Standard

Item no. PM-1220 (w/o fig)

Dimensions 100 x 70 cm

Material Cotton/natural ticking

The Sliding Mat reduces shear and friction 
forces in the heel area. The Sliding Mat can be 
used preventively, supportively and for therapy

Alpha® Sliding Mat 
Sliding Mats Cotton/natural ticking

The Alpha Sliding Mat is mainly used for turning in bed 
or for positioning on the side. It has four fixed straps at 
the top. These can be used to attach it to the slatted 
frame at the head of the bed if necessary. The Alpha 
Sliding Mat covers the entire width 
of the bed and 3/4 of its length.

The outer surface of the Alpha Sliding 
Mat is made of breathable cotton/natu-
ral drill, which allows the Alpha Sliding 
Mat to remain under the patient for long 
periods of time

= 200 kg90°

The Alpha Sliding Mat can be 
attached to the headbord of 
the bed with straps

The outer surface of the Sli-
ding Mat is made of breatha-
ble cotton/natural ticking

Alpha® Sliding Mat
Sliding Mats PES/Carbon

Alpha Sliding Sheets make it particularly easy to transfer peo-
ple in need of care in bed, as they significantly reduce friction 
resistance. Depending on the functional profile of the person 
in need of care, Alpha Sliding Sheets simultaneously support 
the chest and pelvis for positioning and turning onto the side. 
Another possible application, such as repositioning a heavy 
person in need of care from a supine to a prone position, is 
possible with Alpha Sliding Mats.

The service life of the Sliding 
Mat is increased by strong 
seams

Sliding Mat

Item no. PM-2010

Dimensions 50 x 60 cm 

Material PES/Carbon

Sliding Mat 2-parts

Item no. PM-2015

Dimensions 25 x 60 cm

Material PES/Carbon

The Alpha Sliding Mats are softly 
padded and also offer good protec-
tion against injuries to the heels when 
moving to the head end

Sliding Mat Standard

Item no. PM-1210 (w/o fig)

Dimensions 100 x 70 cm 

Material PES/Carbon 

Sliding Mat Big

Item no. PM-1215 (w/o fig)

Dimensions 110 x 75 cm 

Material PES/Carbon 

Item no. PM-1010 

Dimensions 190 x 60 cm 

Material PES/Carbon

= 200 kg

90°

PM-2010 Sliding Mat

PM-2015 Sliding Mat 2-parts

PM-1010 Sliding Mat

The length of the Alpha 
Sliding Mat corresponds 
to the body size

Soft padding allows
comfortable transfer

20 Sliding Mats Sliding Mats 21alpha 
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PM-1584 Fitted Sheet PM-7010 Non-Slip-Mat PM-8010 Bed Wedges

Alpha® Turn Sheet Set
Turn Sheet Variants

Alpha® Turn Sheet Set
Basic equipment

The basic equipement is combined with the Turn Sheet appropriate 
for the respective care situation. Each basic equipement set contains:

Turn Sheet Set Basic equipment

Fitted Sheet

Item no. PM-1584

Dimensions 200 x 90 cm

Material Cotton/natural ticking

Suitable for beds in sizes 90 x 200 cm 
resp. 100 x 200 cm 
(for a maximum mattress thickness of 22 cm)

Special sizes on request

Non-Slip-Mat

Item no. PM-7010

Dimensions 35 x 25 cm

Material Thick film

= 200 kg

90°

= 200 kg

Bed Wedges for active and correc-
tive positioning of people requiring 
care

Turn Sheet Set 135

For easy implementation of the 
135° position, to relieve pressure in 
the back, sacrum and heel area

Turn Sheet Set Multi Turn

For changing position at short 
intervals to relieve capillary vessel 
pressure, as well as constant repo-
sitioning and relief of areas of the 
body at risk of pressure sores

Turn Sheet Set Air

Thanks to the integration of an air 
cushion with a variably adjustable 
air volume, even small movements 
by the nursing staff or the person 
in need of care themselves are 
sufficient to enable them to move to 
the side

A Fitted Sheet with a large sliding 
surface made of extremely low-fric-
tion material and with side stop 
strips that provide the necessary 
safety

An Non-Slip-Mat that prevents your 
feet from sliding in bed and increa-
ses friction resistance by 100%
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Cover made of skin-friendly 
PU material

Alpha® Bed Wedges
Set 3-parts, part of basic equipment Turn Sheet Set

Bed Wedges were developed for the active and corrective 
positioning of people in need of care. Their variable use 
allows for targeted and purposeful positioning depending 
on the planned care measures.

Drawings above, cen-
ter, and below: 
Positioning options 
for lateral positio-
ning and for chan-
ging position using 
micro-positioning, 
especially in combi-
nation with the Alpha 
Sliding Mat and Turn 
Sheet.

Positioning option for 
changing dressings on the 
sacrum, as well as for basic 
care and changing inconti-
nence materials (secure and 
stable positioning up to 135°)

Positioning option for eating 
or to prevent slipping when 
sitting in the desired position 
in bed.

Item no. PM-8010

Dimensions

2 x Bed Wedges 25 x 22 x 13 cm 

1 x Bed Wedges 50 x 22 x 13 cm 

Material PU Non-Slip

= 200 kg90°

PM-1584 Fitted Sheet PM-7010 Non-Slip-Mat PM-8010 Bed Wedges

Alpha® Turn Sheet
Set 135

This Turn Sheet allows a person in need of care to be moved 
and repositioned in bed without exerting force or causing 
friction. In particular, a 135° position, as an alternative to the 
prone position, can be easily achieved. The 135° position is 
particularly useful for relieving pressure on the back, sacrum, 
and heel areas. The use of breathable textile products means 
that the patient can remain on the Turn Sheet at all times. 
The stop strips attached to the Fitted  
Sheet and the Non-Slip-Mat ensure the 
necessary safety.

Turn Sheet Set 135

Item no. PM-1580

consisting of:

Turn Sheet PM-1582

Fitted Sheet PM-1584

Non-Slip-Mat PM-7010

Bed Wedges PM-8010

Turn Sheet

Item no. PM-1582

Dimensions 150 x 200 cm

Material Cotton/natural ticking

Fitted Sheet

Item no. PM-1584

Dimensions 200 x 90 cm

Non-Slip-Mat

Item no. PM-7010

Dimensions 35 x 25 cm

Bed Wedges

Item no. PM-8010

2 x Bed Wedges 25 x 22 x 13 cm

1 x Bed Wedges 50 x 22 x 13 cm

Special sizes on request 

Three straps enable  
attachment to the head-
board

The Fitted Sheet is soft 
and very adaptable

PM-1582 Turn Sheet
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The air cushion is completely removable 
and has a washable cover.

Alpha® Turn Sheet
Set Air

The Alpha Turn Sheet Set Air combines the strengths of the 
Alpha Turn Sheet Set with the unique possibilities of the 
Alpha Air. The concealed handles and pull loops on the Turn 
Sheet enable carers to move patients freely and gently in 
bed to the desired care position. Thanks to the innovative 
integration of an air cushion with a variably adjustable air 
volume, even small movements by the carer or the patient 
themselves are sufficient to enable them to move to the side.

Turn Sheet Set Air

Item no. PM-1699

consisting of:

Turn Sheet with pocket PM-2099.1

Fixing Stripes-set PM-2091

Fetted Sheet PM-1584

Air Cushion PM-1232.1

Cover for Air Cushion PM-1233

Air Pump PM-1234

Non-Slip-Mat PM-7010

Bed Wedges PM-8010

Turn Sheet with pocket

Item no. PM-2099.1

Dimensions 200 x 100 cm

Material Cotton/natur ticking

Fixing Stripes-set

Item no. PM-2091

Fetted Sheet

Item no. PM-1584

Dimensions 200 x 90 cm

Air Cushion

Item no. PM-1232.1

Cover for Air Cushion

Item no. PM-1233

Air Pump

Item no. PM-1234

Non-Slip-Mat

Item no. PM-7010

Dimensions 35 x 25 cm

Bed Wedges

Item no. PM-8010

2 x Bed Wedges 25 x 22 x 13 cm

1 x Bed Wedges 50 x 22 x 13 cm

= 200 kg90°

Turn Sheet Set Multi Turn 

Item no. PM-1695

consisting of:

Turn Sheet with grips PM-2098

Fixing Stripes-set PM-2091

Fitted Sheet PM-1584

Non-Slip-Mat PM-7010

Bed Wedges PM-8010

Turn Sheet with grips

Item no. PM-2098

Dimensions 200 x 100 cm

Material Cotton/natural ticking

Fixing Stripes-set

Item no. PM-2091

Fitted Sheet

Item no. PM-1584

Dimensions 200 x 90 cm

Non-Slip-Mat

Item no. PM-7010

Dimensions 35 x 25 cm

Bed Wedges

Item no. PM-8010

2 x Bed Wedges 25 x 22 x 13 cm

1 x Bed Wedges 50 x 22 x 13 cm

Special sizes on request 
Not suitable for 135° positioning!
(Alternative: Turn Sheets PM-1580)

= 200 kg

90°

Alpha® Turn Sheet
Set Multi Turn

This Alpha Turn Sheet was specially developed for bedridden 
patients in need of care. Changing position at short intervals 
to relieve capillary vessel pressure and constantly repositi-
oning and relieving pressure on areas of the body at risk of 
pressure sores is essential here. The concealed handles and 
pull loops on the turning sheet enable carers to position the 
patient in the desired care position without straining their 
back. Side turning for basic care is possible without causing 
pain to the patient, as is positioning. The use of breathable 
textile products means that the patient can remain on the 
turning sheet at all times. The stop strips attached to the Fit-
ted Sheet and the Non-Slip-Mat ensure the necessary safety. 
Thanks to the variable use of the 
positioning wedges, positioning 
and relief can be changed with 
minimal effort, enabling targeted 
and purposeful positioning.

Pull loops for lifting the 
patient in bed

PM-2098 Turn Sheet

PM-1584 Fetted Sheet PM-7010 Non-Slip-Mat PM-8010 Bed Wedges PM-1584 Fetted Sheet PM-7010 Non-Slip-Mat PM-8010 Bed Wedges

PM-2099.1 Turn Sheet
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Alpha® Support Belt

The Support Belt is made of padded polyamide mate-
rial with non-slip properties inside. It is placed round the 
patient’s and/or caregiver’s waist and closed with a buckle. 
The Support Belt has a number of grips so the carer can 
control the flow of movement, for example when transfer-
ring a patient to a chair, and support insecure patients. The 
belt is also a reliable aid for walking. Unsteady patients, for 
example patients with circulation disorders, can be held 
properly without having to grab their arms.

Support Belt XS

Item no. PM-6012

for waist 45–70 cm

The buckle is 
easy to use

The robust outer material is 
polyamide and prolongs the 
service life of the belt

The interior is lined with a non-slip
material so it clings to clothing

Vertical and horizontal 
grips make the handling 
easier

The carer can also 
wear a belt in order 
to provide the patient 
with a good, secure 
grip

T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Support Belt S

Item no. PM-6013 

for waist 60 –95 cm

Support Belt M

Item no. PM-6014

for waist 72 –110 cm

Support Belt L

Item no. PM-6015

for waist 100 –150 cm

Support Belt XL

Item no. PM-6016

for waist 140 –180 cm

Material Polyamide
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Alpha® Raising Aid-Set 
Magic & Leg Belt bundle

Optimally adjusted 
by extra wide 
Velcro fastener

For walking as well 
the Leg Belt provides 
safe assistance

Extremely stable carrying handles 
provide additional safety

Raising Aid Magic 
with a flexible holding belt

Item no. PM-3015 

Dimensions 60 x 20 cm 

Material Polyamide

Raising Aid default

Item no. PM-3012 (w /o) 

Dimensions 60 x 20 cm 

Material Polyamide

With a removable core by means of a 
clamping fastener and a flexible holding belt 

= 200 kg

60°

With the Raising Aid Magic you can securely hold on to and 
guide the patient when standing up, sitting down and particu-
larly during transfers. When being used, the simple handling 
can easily be combined with a back-friendly work method and 
elements from nursing concepts.The Raising Aid Magic can be 
combined with other aids in various ways, depending on the 
patients needs and functional requirements. We particularly 
recommend using the Raising Aid Magic in combination with 
the leg strap.

With flexible 
safety harness

With stable 
buckles

ltem no. PM-3010 

Dimensions 110 x 4 cm 

Material Polyester

with 2 loops including buckles

= 200 kg

60°

Alpha® Looped Belt 
The safety Looped Belt can be used optionally for patients 
with limited body tension. It enables also especially the safe 
transfer for patients that sit in very narrow wheelchairs where 
the flexible holding belt of the Raising Aid Magic cannot be 
applied to the patient from behind.

Raising Aid-Set PM-3025:

Magic (PM-3015) and Leg Strap (PM-3005)

Alpha® Raising Aid/Stand-up Support Magic

PM-3015

PM-3005

Raising Aid-Set

Item no. PM-3025 

consisting of:

Raising Aid Magic PM-3015

Leg Belt PM-3005

Leg Belt

Item no. PM-3005

Dimensions 100 x 22 cm

Material PES/Carbon

Leg Belt Extension

Item no. PM-3007 (w /o)

Dimensions 50 x 22 cm

Material PES/Carbon

= 200 kg

60°

With the Alpha Raising Aid Magic, you can safely hold and 
guide people who need assistance when standing up, sitting 
down and, in particular, when transferring. Its ease of use makes 
it ideal for combining with back-friendly working methods and 
elements from care concepts. The Raising Aid Magic with flexi-
ble support strap can be combined with other aids as required, 
depending on the patient’s needs and functional abilities.
We particularly recommend using the Magic Raising Aid in  
combination with the leg strap.
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Alpha® Lifting Mat

The Alpha Lifting Mat can be used to move a person in 
need of care who is lying in bed to the head end and onto 
their side, enabling transfer from the bed to the shower 
couch, for example. A durable sliding surface is sewn 
under the Alpha Lifting Mat. The sliding surface signifi-
cantly reduces friction between the patient and the transfer 
surface. The side wings can be easily folded in together 
with the handles, allowing the Lifting Mat to be positioned 
optimally under the patient by simply placing it over the 
semi-lateral position. The inner part of the Lifting Mat can 
be removed for washing or disinfection. Lifting patients 
lying on the floor with the Alpha Lifting Mat by several 
people is safe for the patient and easy on the back for the 
carers.

Alpha® Transfer Seat Swing

The Swing Transfer Seat is ideal for controlled transfers of 
persons on stairs and other transfer situations, particularly 
where there is no room for mechanical aids. The weight of 
the patient can be distributed over up to five persons, even 
of different heights, to save their backs.

Lifting Mat with 4 grips

Item no. PM-4012

Dimensions 110 x 56 cm

Material Polyamide

Lifting Mat with 6 grips

Item no. PM-4016 (w /o)

Dimensions 150 x 56 cm

Material Polyamide

= 200 kg

60°

Item no. PM-4035

Dimensions T 38 x B 43 x H 55 cm

Material Nylon

= 180 kg

Soft padding offers the patient 
a high level of comfort

The Lifting Mat is foldable
for an easier placing 
into the bed

The transfer seat can 
be used in difficult 
situations, for example 
with stairs

The Lifting Mat not only makes it possible to
transfer the patient from a patient support to 
a bed, it also assists carers when lifting the 
patient off the floor

In combination with 
the Rollboard Vision, 
a supine patient can 
be transferred to the 
opened transfer seat

The Lifting Mat is available

with 4 or 6 grips

The stable safety 
handles make the 
patient transfer safe 
and easy

Alpha® Raising Aid Quick
The Raising Aid Quick is a universal aid with many poten-
tial applications. It is ideal for use in conjunction with the 
sliding board when transferring the patient, e. g. to a 
wheelchair.

Item no. PM-6080

Dimensions 145 x 7-13 cm 

Material Polyester 

= 200 kg60°
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The Petermann Merlin Transfer Aid, which can optionally be 
used with a support and/or looped belt, is a simple and safe 
is a simple and safe aid for 
assisting people with restricted 
mobility to stand up and 
change position. The Merlin 
Transfer Aid enables carers 
to transfer patients in an eas-
ier, energy-saving and back-
friendly manner and it can 
also mobilise the remaining 
strength in the patient’s arms 
and legs, if applicable, and also 
give them a feeling of security. 
The ingenious design in con-
junction with the smooth-running 
rollers allows a particularly safe 
and easy handling of the Merlin 
transfer aid. The use of high-quality 
rust-free stainless steel also allows 
maximum stability and keeps 
disinfection processes even 
after multiple uses without 
problems.

The Support Belt Merlin assists with the support of a patient
for sitting and standing or for moving a patient into a wheelchair, 
onto the toilet or onto a chair. It helps the caregiver to control 
the movement very effectively and obese patients or unstable or 
nervous patients can be held more securely. 
Anxious patients are given a sense 
of security. The Support Belt 
Merlin is placed round 
the patient’s hips 
and locked in 
position with 
the assistance of 
the quick-release 
fastener, the width 
of which can be 
adjusted.

Alpha® Transfer Aid Merlin

Alpha® Support Belt Merlin

T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Transfer Aid Merlin, 3-parts

Item no. PMM-1000

consisting of:

Transfer Aid Merlin PMM-1100

Loop Belt PM-3010

Raising Aid PM-6160

Transfer Aid Merlin

Item no. PMM-1100

Dimensions Base frame 52,9 x 81 cm

Dimensions Footplate 41 x 46,5 cm

Material

Base frame Stainless Steel

Knee pads PU foam

Base plate structured plastic film

= 200 kg

Merlin Raising Aid

Item no. PM-6160

for waist 70 –160 cm

Material Polyamide

= 200 kg

60°
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36 Oval Boards

Flexible Sliding Board 
with rounded corners

Item no. PM-5030

Dimensions 74 x 32 cm 

Flexible Sliding Board

Item no. PM-5050 

Dimensions 74 x 32 cm 

Flexible Children’s Sliding Board

Item no. PM-5020 (w /o fig)

Dimensions 58 x 32 cm

Material Polyethylene

Alpha® Flexible Sliding Board

The Sliding Board is flexible and has a very smooth surface 
in order to minimize resistance due to friction. It is used to 
transfer patients, e. g. from the edge of a bed to a wheelchair, 
toilet or car seat. The patient does not have to be able to 
stand up, but can make the change in position while sitting, 
either with or without assistance.

The Flexible Slid-
ing Board makes it 
possible to transfer 
a patient to a wheel-
chair, toilet or car seat

The anti-slip strips prevent the 
board from slipping away from 
the surface

PM-5030

PM-5050

Alpha® Flexi Board Oval 
pair

Oval Boards – an innovative aid characterised by versatility and 
functionality. A wide range of possible uses make everyday life 
considerably easier for both carers and people in need of sup-
port. Low friction, optimised shape and material thickness, and 
the resulting balanced elasticity enable effortless gliding and 
insertion. These properties are particularly important for people 
with limited mobility. 

Flexi Board Oval S (pair)

Item no. PM-5045 

Dimensions 2 x Oval Board   46 x 20 cm

Material Polyethylene

Flexi Board Oval L (pair)

Item no. PM-5040

Dimensions 2 x Oval Board 85 x 40 cm

Material Polyethylene

= 150 kg

With the help of the Flexi Board Oval S as a set  
of two, the sitting position in a wheelchair can be  
corrected flexibly and easily. Transferring with our  
well-known and proven Alpha Flexible Sliding Boards  
becomes even easier when the smaller and thinner Flexi 
Board Oval S is first placed effortlessly under the buttocks 
of the person being transferred. In a second step, an Alpha 
Flexible Slide Board is inserted between the Oval Boards. 
This enables safe transfer, e.g. from the edge of the bed to 
the wheelchair. In combination with the use of a PM-3005 leg 
strap, the Flexi Board Oval S provides valuable support when 
sitting up in bed.

The Flexi Board Oval L 2-pack is a unique aid that helps peo-
ple with sufficient residual strength in their arms to position 
themselves independently in bed. When using an inconti-
nence pad, the Flexi Board Oval L is slid directly under the 
pad without having to turn the person in need of care. This 
makes positioning over the incontinence pad much easier. In 
combination with an Alpha Rollboard Vision, the Flexi Board 
Oval L serves perfectly as a pulling aid.

Ergonomically shaped hand-
les ensure a good grip

Perfect hanging option thanks to 
holes on each long side

Both sizes of Oval Boards are also ideal for 
inserting a lifter strap, ensuring safer and 
more comfortable handling

= 200 kg
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Our Website

On our website, you will find informative, helpful 
application videos and detailed product specifica-
tions for numerous products. You can learn more 
about our corporate values and the high quality 
standards we set for our products and services. We 
also provide information about upcoming trade 
fairs and events organised by Petermann GmbH – 
an ideal opportunity to get to know us personally 
and discover our latest innovations.

       „Visit us at 
www.pm-med.com!“

clear, 
informative and 

helpful 

Alpha® Sliding Mat Wheelchair

The two loops allow a return to the seating position in a 
particularly comfortable and ergonomic way with the 
PM-2078 Sliding Mat Wheelchair. 

38 Sliding Mats Wheelchair alpha 
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Alpha® Sliding Mat Wheelchair

With the Sliding Mat Wheelchair the user is able to move back in 
a wheelchair or normal chair on their own or with help from 
a second person. 

The special material of the Sliding Mat
Wheelchair prevents the patient from  
slipping forward

With the loops on the 
Sliding Mat Wheelchair  
the user can be pulled 
back by another person 
without any major effort

The Sliding Mat Wheelchair is 
attached to the backrest of the 
wheelchair with loops

The outer surface of the Sliding 
Mat is made of soft and 
breathable cotton

Alpha® Sliding Mat Wheelchair
with loops

Item no. PM-2070

Dimensions 50 x 45 cm 

Material Cotton/natural ticking 

= 200 kg

60°

Item no. PM-2076

Dimensions 130 x 45 cm 

Material Cotton/natural ticking

= 200 kg

60°

Item no. PM-2078

Dimensions 135 x 43 cm

Material Cotton/natural ticking

= 200 kg

60°



Alpha® Turning Disc

The Alpha Turntable can make it easier for patients who 
are able to stand to transfer, e.g. between bed and 
wheelchair. Excellent anti-slip properties enable secure 
support even on smooth floor coverings. We recom-
mend using the Alpha Turntable in combination with the 
Alpha Support Belt.

Alpha® Footstool
The Footstool is used to assist the patient when using 
the toilet and transferring from bed to wheelchair.
It increases the surface of support for the patient. The 
Footstool can be applied on its own or in combination 
with the Turning Disc.

Item no. PM-5080

Diameter 40 cm 

Material ABS coated plastic fabric

Load-dependent 
pivot point for per-
fect transfer control

The Turning Disc has 
a grip for carrying it 
comfortably and 
spacesaving storage

The surface is made 
of non-slip material in 
order to prevent the
feet from slipping

T R A N S F E R  A I D S

= 200 kg

The Footstool helps to overcome 
height differences, e. g. between 
bed, wheelchair or toilet

Item no. PM-8090

Dimensions 32 x 38 x 8,5 cm 

Material Polyethylene

= max. 200 kg

Protection Cover Footstool

Item no. PM-8091

Material Polyamide

= max. 200 kg60°
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Alpha® Non-Slip Cushion

The Non-Slip Cushion is placed underneath the thighs 
of a patient seated in bed. A gentle and comfortable 
supporting and securing function is achieved through 
the anti-slip properties of the surface. It significantly 
prevents the patient from sliding into bed from a sitting 
position.

Alpha® Soft Turning Disc

The Soft Turning Disc is a very simple aid that significantly 
facilitates lateral movements for seated patients, whether 
alone or with trusted help. For use in a bed, place the Turn-
ing Disc centrally in the bed approx. 25 cm from the edge 
of the bed. You thus achieve an optimal lying position in the 
centre of the bed from the turning movement. While in the 
seating position on the bed always use the height adjust-
ment of the bed to assist with your safety. 

Non-Slip-Mat

The Non-Slip-Mat prevents the feet from slipping in 
bed. A Non-Slip-Mat increases the frictional resistance 
by 100 %. When placed underneath the patient’s feet in 
bed, the Non-Slip-Mat helps to prevent slipping while 
repositioning or raising the patient. 

Alpha® Bed Ladder

The Bed Ladder acts as a raising aid and it is made of polyes-
ter exclusively. Unlike standard bed ladders, the Petermann 
Bed Ladder does therefore not lie heavily on the bed and 
it can be put down quietly. It supports the patient with a 
physiological pattern of movement when raising the upper 
part of the body and finally when reaching an upright seating 
position.

Item no. PM-8050 

Dimensions 40 x 50 cm 

Material Polyethylene

Item no. PM-5070

Diameter 46 cm 

Material Cotton/natural ticking

= 200 kg

60°

Non-Slip-Mat

Item no. PM-7010 red

Item no. PM-7010-1-blue

Dimensions 35 x 25 cm

Non-Slip-Mat large

Item no. PM-7011

Dimensions 45 x 38 cm

Material Thick film

The Non-Slip 
Cushion secures the 
sitting position after 
the headboard is 
raised

Facilitates sideward 
rotation from a 
sitting position 

The Bed Ladder enables 
patients to independently
pull themselves into a 
sitting position in bed

The Non-Slip Cushion prevents
a patient seated in bed from
slipping down

The Soft Turning 
Disc is made of 
breathable cotton

The Non-Slip-Mat 
makes it possible 
for a patient 
moving towards the 
top end to press 
with their feet

The structure of the mat
prevents from slipping

The Bed Lad-
der is attached 
to the bed with 
a loop

The padded 
handles allow a 
secure hold. The
grip loops are 
staggered to make it easier for use

Item no. PM-6090

Dimensions 170 x 8 cm 

Material Polyester

= 200 kg

60°

= 200 kg

= 200 kg
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Alpha® X-Ray Crawler 

The Alpha X-Ray Crawler is the perfect aid for the 
professional use of the X-ray cassette on the patient. 
The innovative concept of the rotating X-Ray Crawler 
facilitates and accelerates sliding in the X-ray cassette 
and represents the next important step in the application 
of the X-ray cassette on the patient. In order to meet 
highest hygienic requirements, the Alpha X-Ray Crawler 
can be easily wipe disinfected. The X-Ray Crawler set 
also offers a disposable protection foil for the X-ray 
cassette to allow a save and fast workflow with the Alpha 
X-Ray Crawler.

Alpha® X-Ray Mat

The Alpha X-Ray Mat has been specially designed as an 
X-ray table cover for positioning patients. The com-
fortable surface and padding provide patients with a 
comfortable support during X-rays. The surface is light 
and easy to disinfect. Thanks to its high load-bearing 
capacity, non-slip underside and side handles on the 
long sides, nursing staff can easily move patients on the 
X-ray table.

Protection Foil
Accessories for X-Ray Crawler

X-Ray Crawler-Set 3-parts

Item no. PMF-8265

2 x X-Ray Crawler PMF-8260 

1 x Protection Foil PMF-8261 

X-Ray Crawler-Set 6-parts

Item no. PMF-8266

5 x X-Ray Crawler PMF-8260 

1 x Protection Foil PMF-8261 

X-Ray Crawler

Item no. PMF-8260

Dimensions 41 x 53.5 cm 

Material Polyamide  

X-Ray Crawler-Set XL 3-parts

Item no. PMF-8365

2 x X-Ray Crawler PMF-8360 

1 x Protection Foil PMF-8361 

X-Ray Crawler-Set XL 6-parts

Item no. PMF-8366

5 x X-Ray Crawler PMF-8360 

1 x Protection Foil PMF-8361 

X-Ray Crawler XL

Item no. PMF-8360

Dimensions 47 x 53,5 cm 

Material Polyamide

X-Ray Mat 60 cm

Item no. PMF-8200

Dimensions 190 x 65 cm 

X-Ray Mat 85 cm (w /o)

Item no. PMF-8220

Dimensions 190 x 85 cm 

Material PVC/PES

Protection foil

Item no. PMF-8261

Dimensions 45 x 80 cm 

Material LDPE

Protection Foil XL

Item no. PMF-8361

Dimensions 51 x 80 cm 

Material LDPE

Perforated on roll of 100 pcs

The handles on 
the side of the 
mat made of radio-
paque material are 
extremely suitable 
for adjusting the 
patient’s position 
on the X-ray table

= 200 kg

= 200 kg
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Alpha® Rollboard Vision

The Alpha Rollboard Vision impresses with its confident and back-friendly handling during patient transfers. Uncom-
promising transfer and care safety is achieved here through a modern combination of hygiene requirements, quality, 
form and function. All Alpha Rollboards are suitable for use in X-ray and MRI procedures.

Item no. PMF-9050 Neo Genius

Dimensions 85 x 45 cm, 2 x foldable

Textile Cover PMF-9051

Item no. PMF-9075 Ambulance Neo

Dimensions 85 x 45 cm, foldable

Textile Cover PMF-9076

Item no. PMF-9085

Dimensions 95 x 50 cm, foldable

Textile Cover PMF-9086/96

Item no. PMF-9095 

Dimensions 95 x 50 cm, not foldable

Textile Cover PMF-9086/96

Item no. PMF-9150

Dimensions 150 x 60 cm, foldable

Textile Cover PMF-9151

Item no. PMF-9155

Dimensions 150 x 60 cm, not foldable

Textile Cover PMF-9151

Item no. PMF-9170

Dimensions 180 x 50 cm, foldable

Textile Cover PMF-9171

Item no. PMF-9180

Dimensions 195 x 50 cm, foldable

Textile Cover PMF-9181

Item no. PMF-9185

See page 53 for further information

Material Rollboard Polyethylene

Covermaterial Polyamide

Cover

Rollboard

= 200/300 kg

95 x 50 cm 
optionally 
foldable

150 x 60 cm 
optionally 
foldable

180 x 50 cm  
foldable

195 x 50 cm  
foldable

85 x 45 cm 
foldable

PMF-9170

The patented core of the Rollboard Vision offers 
numerous advantages; the inner surface enables 
a quick and thorough disinfection 
for example

Impacts are absorbed by the 
flexible Rollboard Vision core; 
the Rollboard Vision thus provides 
secure stability and a load-bearing 
capacity of up to 300 kg, as tested 
by independent testing bodies

During the development of the Alpha 
Rollboard Vision the demands on 
products for hospitals, clinics and 
other health facilities were taken into 
account along with the professional 
experience of people in caring 
professions.

Hygienically non-critical 
and semi-critical 
applications and 
places of use 
Simple disinfection – 
cover machine washable 
up to 60 °C

Hygienically semi-critical 
and critical applications 
and places of use
Disposable Protection Foil 
above the cover for quick, 
simple handling

See OnlyU® Disposable
Protection Foil: Page 53

Hygienically semi-critical 
and critical applications 
and places of use
PEM Disposable Cover, 
can be used without 
nylon cover, for quick and 
straightforward handling

See OnlyU® Rollboard 
Vision PEM: Page 52

Protection foil

PEM Disposable 
Cover

Cover machine washable
and can also be wipe

disinfected

60°
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Alpha® Wall Rack 
for Rollboard Vision

The Wall Rack is designed for easy storage of rollboards. 
It can be mounted on the wall at a suitable height. Two 
rollboards can easily be put in 
the rack and removed for use.

Item no. PMF-0950

Dimensions H 75 x B 45 x T 9 cm

Material Stainless Steel

The rollboard can be stored in the 
Wall Rack so it is close at hand

Loops enable low contact transfers

Flexible rollboard cover with
extra large bridiging capabilities

T R A N S F E R  A I D S

Alpha® Rollboard Vision
with cover with handles and grips

Item no. PMF-9185

Dimensions 180 x 50 cm, foldable
with loops and handles

Replacement cover PMF-9186

Material Rollboard Polyethylene

Cover material Nylon

Cover

Rollboard

= 200 kg

Rollboards 49alpha 
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OnlyU® Rollboard Vision PEM

Nowhere is the OnlyU Rollboard Vision PEM more impressive than in its confident and back-friendly handling of 
patient transfers. Uncompromising transfer and care safety is achieved here through a modern combination of 
hygiene requirements, quality, form and function. All OnlyU Rollboards are suitable for use in X-ray and MRI 
procedures.

Item no. Set PMF-9089

Corpus PMF-9085 95 x 50 cm, foldable

PEM Disposable Cover PM-9090

Item no. Set PMF-9099

Corpus PMF-9095 95 x 50 cm, not foldable

PEM Disposable Cover PM-9090

Item no. Set PMF-9153

Corpus PMF-9150 150 x 60 cm, foldable

PEM Disposable Cover PMF-9152

Item no. Set PMF-9157

Corpus PMF-9155 150 x 60 cm, not foldable

PEM Disposable Cover PMF-9152

Item no. Set PMF-9175

Corpus PMF-9170 180 x 50 cm, foldable

PEM Disposable Cover PMF-9172

Item no. Set PMF-9189

Corpus PMF-9180 195 x 50 cm, foldable

PEM Disposable Cover PMF-9172

Material Rollboard Polyethylene

Material 
PEM Disposable Cover

 
Polyethylene

Rollboard

= 200/300 kg

The use of the PEM Disposable Cover 
reduces the risk of cross-infections and saves 
on time and costly disinfection processes

Hygienically non-critical 
and semi-critical 
applications and 
places of use 
Simple disinfection – 
cover machine washable 
up to 60 °C

See Alpha® Rollboard 
Vision: Page 46

Hygienically semi-critical 
and critical applications 
and places of use
Disposable Protection Foil 
above the cover for quick, 
simple handling

OnlyU® 
Disposable Protection Foil

Disposable Protection Foil on roll/accessories for 
Rollboard Vision with textile cover

OnlyU® 
PEM Disposable Cover

Item no. PMF-0191

Dimensions 90 x 54,5 cm

Quantity 110 pcs on roll

Item no. PMF-0192

Dimensions 180 x 54.5 cm

Quantity 55 pcs on roll

Hygienically semi-critical 
and critical applications 
and types of use
PEM Disposable Cover, 
can be used without 
nylon cover, for quick and 
straightforward handling

Protection foil

PEM Disposable 
Cover

Cover machine washable
and can also be wipe

disinfected

Set PMF-9175

Item no. PMF-9077

Dimensions piece 85 x 47,5 cm

Quantity 50 pcs folded in dispenser 
bag

suitable for PMF-9075, PMF-9050

Item no. PMF-9090

Dimensions piece 90 x 53 cm

Quantity 120 pcs on roll

suitable for PMF-9085, PMF-9095

Item no. PMF-9152

Dimensions piece 150 x 61 cm

Quantity 70 pcs on roll

suitable for PMF-9150, PMF-9155

Item no. PMF-9172

Dimensions piece 180 x 53 cm

Quantity 60 pcs. on roll

suitable for PMF-9170

Material Polyethylene
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The PEM Disposable Sliding Foil is a tubular sheet which is 
skin-compatible, tear-resistant, latex free, biocompatible and
food-safe. The special composition of the material enhances 
the high level of slip in daily care. This handling aid is used 
in clinics and hospitals for all the various patient position 
changes and transfers. The disposability of the PEM Dis-
posable Sliding Foil means a rapid and particularly hygienic 
transfer for caregivers so it can be seamlessly integrated into 
the material administration logistics of a facility. Back-friendly 
and energy-saving for carers, simple and comfortable for 
patients – with the PEM Disposable Sliding Foil you reduce 
friction when you move and/or reposition recumbent or sitting 
patients.

PEM Disposable Sliding Foil 60 cm

Item no. PM-060.60-100 

Dimensions 60 cm x 100 m

PEM Disposable Sliding Foil 60 cm
incl. dispenser box and foil cutter

Item no. PM-060.65-100

Dimensions 60 cm x 100 m

PEM Disposable Sliding Foil 70 cm

Item no. PM-060.70-100 

Dimensions 70 cm x 100 m

PEM Disposable Sliding Foil 70 cm
incl. dispenser box and foil cutter

Item no. PM-060.75-100

Dimensions 70 cm x 100 m

Material Polyethylene

The Sliding Foil can be cut 
to any desired length

Worked like a tube, the PEM Disposable 
Sliding Foil can be used just like a Alpha 
Sliding Mat

OnlyU® PEM Disposable Sliding Foil

55Disposable Sliding Foil
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Dispenser for roll up to width 70 cm

Item no. PM-060.30 

Wall Rack for Foils

The OnlyU Wall Rack was developed for the practical storage 
of Disposable Protection Foil, PEM Disposable Cover and 
PEM Disposable Sliding Foil. The Wall Rack can be easily 
mounted at the appropriate working height. A packaged 
replacement roll fits into the designated storage compart-
ment.

Item no. PMF-0200.2

Dimensions H 41 x B 80 x T 20 cm

Material Stainless Steel

incl. basket for replacement foil

Practical wall rack for foil rolls

OnlyU® Dispenser for Sliding Foil

Cost Effectiveness
The best offer for you

Modern health care services regard cost effectiveness as the sum of many different factors. In addition to fair pur-
chase prices for aids with long service lives, Petermann GmbH also offers you patient-related disposable products 
plus many possibilities for calling upon Petermann’s know-how in terms of handling products and training.

Dispenser and cutter for holding a
100 m roll of Sliding Foil

Worked like a tube, the PEM Disposable Sliding Foil 
can be used just like a Alpha Sliding Mat

The Sliding Foil can 
be cut to any 

desired length

Table feet

Wall bracket
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Sliding aids 61
blue
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Item no. BM-0560 * 

Dimensions 52 x 60 cm

Item no. BM-0652 * 

Dimensions 60 x 52 cm

Item no. BM-0752 * 

Dimensions 70 x 52 cm

Item no. BM-S-0790 

Dimensions 70 x 90 cm

Item no. BM-S-0907 

Dimensions 90 x 70 cm

Item no. BM-S-0910 

Dimensions 90 x 100 cm 

Item no. BM-S-0911 

Dimensions 90 x 110 cm 

Item no. BM-S-1111 

Dimensions 110 x 110 cm 

Item no. BM-S-1170  

Dimensions 110 x 70 cm 

Item no. BM-S-1190

Dimensions 110 x 90 cm 

Item no. BM-S-1370 

Dimensions 130 x 70 cm 

Item no. BM-S-1390 

Dimensions 130 x 90 cm 

Item no. BM-S-1970 

Dimensions 195 x 70 cm 

Material Polyamide

* recommended for use in wet areas or in 
combination with the Sliding Board

= 150 kg

60°

Special sizes on request

Blue Motion® Slide
in many sizes

Blue Motion Slides enable patients to be moved in bed. 
Our Blue Motion Slides also assist with transferring pati-
ents to a wheelchair, toilet, chair or shower chair.
These can be used in combination with the Alpha Sli-
ding Board, Alpha Magic Raising Aid or Alpha Support 
Belt.

Sliding aids
blue
MOTION

TRANSFERH I L F EN

61

Available 
in many sizes

Second dimension of the article description
= open side (example 90 cm)
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Example:
Article BM-S-1190

110 x 90 cm

Blue Motion® Slide
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Blue Motion® Sheet
with sewn-in handles

The Blue Motion Sheet does not have a tunnel shape. 
The sewn-in cord strip allows movement towards the 
headboard and to the side.

Item no. BM-S-K-1975

Dimensions 195 x 73 cm

Material Polyamide

Special sizes on request

= 150 kg

60°

Blue Motion® Non-Slip-Mat
10-pack

Item no. BM-7005

Dimensions 25,5 x 35,5 cm

Material Thick film

Blue Motion® Sliding Board
The Blue Motion Sliding Board enables the transfer 
of a person in need of care, e.g. from the edge of the 
bed to a wheelchair or to the toilet.

Item no. BM-5000

Dimensions 74 x 24 cm 

Material Polyethylene

= 150 kg

The Non-Slip-Mat prevents feet from slipping in bed. 
The Non-Slip-Mat increases friction resistance by 100 %. 
Placed under the feet of the person requiring support 
in bed, the anti-slip mat provides slip resistance during 
repositioning and lifting.

62 Sliding aids
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Technology for people of limited mobility

E VA C U AT I O N



Place the Evacuation 
Sheet in the middle
of the bed directly on 
the slatted frame.

Pull the opposite belt 
straps out from under 
the mattress. Connect 
the opposite belt 
straps by clicking the 
buckles into place.

This way the U-shaped 
matress protects the 
person lying inside.

The Evacuation Sheet 
and mattress slide over 
the side of the bed 
and onto the floor.

Rescue situation: Pull 
both plugs of the belts 
out from under the 
mattress.

Pull the loose end of 
each belt as strongly 
as possible.

Grab the large handles 
of the evacuation sheet 
at head or leg side to 
pull the sheet together 
with the mattress from 
the bed.

If necessary, you can 
drag the patient down-
stairs and into a safe 
area.

Item no. PM-EVA-7053-H 

For bed size length: 190 – 205 cm 
width: 80 –100 cm

Item no. PM-EVA-7053-S

For bed size length 190 – 205 cm 
width: 100 –140 cm

Material PVC coated polyester fabric
with ventilation opening

Suitable for all beds/slatted frames/
mattress types 

Flame retardant, German TUV approved according 
to DIN 1865 (Patient handling equipment for rescue 
services /ambulances), required for Evacuation Sheets

Evacuation Sheet
The Evacuation Sheet is used in facilities 
with patients who are always bedridden. In a 
rescue situation the Petermann Evacuation Sheet 
can very easily and safely be dragged over floors, 
tiles, carpeting, down stairs and out of the haz-
ardous area by a single person. By holding large 
belt grips at the top or bottom ends and at the 
centre of the two sides the mattress is pulled out 
of the bed and across the floor into a safe zone.

The Evacuation Sheet is ideal for 
window rescue

= 200 kg

in a laundry bag60°

Evacuation Sheet 67
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Technology for people of limited mobility

Petermann GmbH meets with the requirements
of DIN EN ISO 13485 – medical devices – 

Quality management systems. Scope of certificate:
Design, development and distribution of aids 

for people of limited mobility




